Back-to-School Supply Drive
DROP-OFF SITES

Business

The Wine Lady

Surfside Community Fellowship
Winner Auto Center

Space Coast Binz

Florida Eye Associates

Florida Eye Associates

Florida Eye Associates

Launch Credit Union

Lite Rock 99.3, KISS 95.1 & iHeart Studios
Supreme Title (Melbourne)

Coastal Spine and Health

98.5 The Beach

Glass Doctor of Brevard County
Launch Credit Union

Sunset View Windows & Doors

Launch Credit Union
The Savannahs Golf Course

Launch Credit Union

Florida Eye Associates

Gary Yeoman's Ford Palm Bay
Supreme Title (Palm Bay)
Timbers at Everland

Launch Credit Union

Hook & Eagle Tavern
Coastal Spine and Health
Launch Credit Union

David. R Schechter Community Center

Launch Credit Union
Marathon Health/BPS Well Care Clinic
Launch Credit Union

The Brennity at Melbourne

Florida Eye Associates

Marathon Health/BPS Well Care Clinic
Space Coast Credit Union

Supreme Title (Suntree)

Launch Credit Union
Marathon Health/BPS Well Care Clinic

Street Address
234 Brevard Ave
1720 Cox Rd

3400 N Cocoa Blvd
4110 N USHwy 1

2003 N Atlantic Ave

502 E New Haven Ave
509 E New Have Ave
685 S Babcock St

1388 S Babcock St

125 W New Haven Ave

3980 Sarno Rd Ste 102

380 N Wickham Rd, Ste 1
274 N Wickham Rd

2200 N Wickham Rd
2920 Bush Dr, Ste 101

415 Fortenberry Road
3915 Savannahs Trail

5225 Babcock St NE

161 Malabar Rd NE

1202 Malabar Rd

490 Centre Lake Dr NE Ste 100B
2183 Antarus Dr NW

7347 N US Hwy 1

2300 Clubhouse Dr
760 Barnes Blvd Ste 102
3300 Murrell Rd

1089 S Patrick Dr

3950 S Washington Ave
1505 Knox McRae Dr
90 S Singleton Ave

7300 Watersong Ln

5510 Murrell Rd

2694 Judge Fran Jamieson Way
20 S Wickham Rd

7025 N Wickham Rd #111

4301 Norfolk Pkwy
2550 Wingate Blvd

City

Cocoa Village
Cocoa

Cocoa

Cocoa

Cocoa Beach

Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne

Merritt Island
Merritt Island

Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Palm Bay

Port St. John
Rockledge

Rockledge
Rockledge

Satellite Beach

Titusville
Titusville
Titusville

Viera
Viera
Viera
Viera
Viera

West Melbourne

West Melbourne

Zip

32922
32926
32926
32927

32931

32901
32901
32901
32901
32901

32934

32935
32935
32935
32935

32952
32953

32905
32907
32907
32907
32907

32927

32955
32955
32955

32937

32780
32780
32796

32940
32940
32940
32940
32940

32904
32904

To add your business to this list, or to donate, call (321) 633-3660 ext. 31301. Thank you!

S 2 SUPPLY Give Online at https://bit.ly/Give2BSF
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