

Back-to-School Supply Drive

DROP-OFF SITES

Business	Street Address	City	Zip
The Wine Lady	234 Brevard Ave	Cocoa Village	32922
Surfside Community Fellowship	1720 Cox Rd	Cocoa	32926
Winner Auto Center	3400 N Cocoa Blvd	Cocoa	32926
Space Coast Binz	4110 N US Hwy 1	Cocoa	32927
Florida Eye Associates	2003 N Atlantic Ave	Cocoa Beach	32931
Florida Eye Associates	502 E New Haven Ave	Melbourne	32901
Florida Eye Associates	509 E New Have Ave	Melbourne	32901
Launch Credit Union	685 S Babcock St	Melbourne	32901
Lite Rock 99.3, KISS 95.1 & iHeart Studios	1388 S Babcock St	Melbourne	32901
Supreme Title (Melbourne)	125 W New Haven Ave	Melbourne	32901
Coastal Spine and Health	3980 Sarno Rd Ste 102	Melbourne	32934
98.5 The Beach	380 N Wickham Rd, Ste 1	Melbourne	32935
Glass Doctor of Brevard County	274 N Wickham Rd	Melbourne	32935
Launch Credit Union	2200 N Wickham Rd	Melbourne	32935
Sunset View Windows & Doors	2920 Bush Dr, Ste 101	Melbourne	32935
Launch Credit Union	415 Fortenberry Road	Merritt Island	32952
The Savannahs Golf Course	3915 Savannahs Trail	Merritt Island	32953
Launch Credit Union	5225 Babcock St NE	Palm Bay	32905
Florida Eye Associates	161 Malabar Rd NE	Palm Bay	32907
Gary Yeoman's Ford Palm Bay	1202 Malabar Rd	Palm Bay	32907
Supreme Title (Palm Bay)	490 Centre Lake Dr NE Ste 100B	Palm Bay	32907
Timbers at Everland	2183 Antarus Dr NW	Palm Bay	32907
Launch Credit Union	7347 N US Hwy 1	Port St. John	32927
Hook & Eagle Tavern	2300 Clubhouse Dr	Rockledge	32955
Coastal Spine and Health	760 Barnes Blvd Ste 102	Rockledge	32955
Launch Credit Union	3300 Murrell Rd	Rockledge	32955
David. R Schechter Community Center	1089 S Patrick Dr	Satellite Beach	32937
Launch Credit Union	3950 S Washington Ave	Titusville	32780
Marathon Health/BPS Well Care Clinic	1505 Knox McRae Dr	Titusville	32780
Launch Credit Union	90 S Singleton Ave	Titusville	32796
The Brenny at Melbourne	7300 Watersong Ln	Viera	32940
Florida Eye Associates	5510 Murrell Rd	Viera	32940
Marathon Health/BPS Well Care Clinic	2694 Judge Fran Jamieson Way	Viera	32940
Space Coast Credit Union	20 S Wickham Rd	Viera	32940
Supreme Title (Suntree)	7025 N Wickham Rd #111	Viera	32940
Launch Credit Union	4301 Norfolk Pkwy	West Melbourne	32904
Marathon Health/BPS Well Care Clinic	2550 Wingate Blvd	West Melbourne	32904

To add your business to this list, or to donate, call (321) 633-3660 ext. 31301. Thank you!



Give Online at <https://bit.ly/Give2BSF>

